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10 Person Kit

Compact kit provides inexpensive first aid for
up to 10 people. Our 10 person kit can be wall
mounted or movable with easy to hold
carrying handle. 
"Meets the ANSI Standard"

733P10P Plastic 711⁄16” x 49⁄16” x 23⁄8”
821M10P Metal 73⁄4” x 43⁄4” x 23⁄4”

25 Person Kit

One of our most popular small kits
provides first aid for up to 25 people with
a large assortment of first aid for several
emergency situations. The 25 person kit is
easy to open and can be wall mounted or
used on the go.
"Meets the ANSI Standard"

740P25P Plastic 91⁄16” x 65⁄16” x 23⁄8”
818M25P Metal 91⁄2” x 63⁄4” x 23⁄4”

77101    Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea)
600B   1x3 Adhesive Bandage Plastic (50 ct)
627B    Flexible Knuckles (8 ct)
60701   Adhesive Tape 1/2 x 5 yd (1 ea)
805B    Aspirin 325mg (24 ct)
626B    Fingertip Regular (8 ct)
223B    Triple Antibiotic Oint. .5g (6 ct)
260B    Burn Cream W/Lido 0.9g (6 ct)

612B     Gauze 3" x 3" (4 ct)
620B    4" x 4" Sterile Gauze Pads (2 ct)
231B     Insect Sting Relief Wipes (3 ct)
226B    Ammonia Wipes (3 ct)
214B     Antiseptic Towelettes (10 ct)
75599  Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)
7241M   Ice Pack small/unboxed (1 ea)
89801   ABD Sterile 5" x 9"(1 ea)

#25 Standard Kit Fill

619B     Eye Pads (4 ct)
65001   Triangle Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
49828  Fendall BFS Eyewash 1oz (1 ea)
77233   Disposable Tweezer (1 ea)
69932  2" x 5yd Non-Sterile Conform Gauze (1 ea)
71401    First Aid Handbook

* Kit fills subject to change

#10 Standard Kit Fill

19818    Medi-Wash Eyewash 4oz (1 ea)
214B     Antiseptic Towelettes (10 ct)
226B    Ammonia Wipes (3 ct)
231B     Insect Sting Relief Wipes (3 ct)
260B    Burn Cream w/Lido 0.9g (6 ct)
600B   1x3 Adhesive Bandage Plastic (16 ct)
619B     Eye Pads (4 ct)

620B    4" x 4" Sterile Gauze Pad (1 ea)
65001   Triangle Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
656B    1/2" x 2.5 yd Adhesive Tape (2 ct)
69932   2" x 5yd Non-Sterile Conform Gauze (1 ea)
75599  Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)
7241M   Ice Pack sm/unboxed (1 ea)
77101    Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea)

77233   Disposable Tweezers (1 ea)
805B    Aspirin (24 ct)
89801   ABD Sterile 5" x 9" (1 ea)
71401    First Aid Handbook

* Kit fills subject to change
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